
Year Period Period Pay Range Approximate Payroll Processing Dates

Period 1 Dec 17 - Dec 30 Monday, January 8, 2024

Period 2 Dec 31 - Jan 13 Monday, January 22, 2024

Period 3 Jan 14 - Jan 27 Monday, February 5, 2024

Period 4 Jan 28 - Feb 10 Thursday, February 15, 2024 - Early

Period 5 Feb 11 - Feb 24 Monday, March 4, 2024

Period 6 Feb 25 - Mar 9 Monday, March 18, 2024

Period 7 Mar 10 - Mar 23 Monday, April 1, 2024

Period 8 Mar 24 - Apr 6 Monday, April 15, 2024

Period 9 Apr 7 - Apr 20 Monday, April 29, 2024

Period 10 Apr 21 - May 4 Monday, May 13, 2024

Period 11 May 5 - May 18 Thursday, May 23, 2024 - Early

Period 12 May 19 - June 1 Thursday, June 6, 2024 - Early

Period 13 June 2 - June 15 Monday, June 24, 2024

Period 14 June 16 - June 29 Monday, July 8, 2024

Period 15 June 30 - July 13 Monday, July 22, 2024

Period 16 July 14 - July 27 Monday, August 5, 2024

Period 17 July 28 - Aug 10 Monday, August 19, 2024

Period 18 Aug 11 - Aug 24 Thursday, August 29, 2024 - Early

Period 19 Aug 25 - Sept 7 Monday, September 16, 2024

Period 20 Sept 8 - Sept 21 Monday, September 30, 2024

Period 21 Sept 22 - Oct 5 Monday, October 14, 2024

Period 22 Oct 6 - Oct 19 Monday, October 28, 2024

Period 23 Oct 20 - Nov 2 Monday, November 11, 2024

Period 24 Nov 3 - Nov 16 Monday, November 25, 2024

Period 25 Nov 17 - Nov 30 Monday, December 9, 2024

Period 26 Dec 1 - Dec 14 Thursday, December 19, 2024 - Early

Period 1 Dec 15 - Dec 28 Monday, January 6, 2025

2024 Payroll Periods

Mountain View Conference

Payroll is usually done on Mondays but this will change as needed.


